
 

St. John Neumann  

Advent & Christmas 2019 
 

Join us as we prayerfully journey through the Season of Advent 
and joyously prepare for the birth of Christ. 

 
 

FAIR TRADE SALE  
November 30 / December 1 

After all Masses 
Brown-McCarthy Auditorium 

 

 
PRO LIFE GREENS SALES 
November 30 / December 1 

After all Masses 
Brown-McCarthy Auditorium 

 

 
TAIZE PRAYER 

Wednesdays, December 4, 11 and 18 
7:30pm–8:30pm 

De Sales Chapel 
 

 
PRACTICAL HOLINESS – SAINTS AMONG US 

Thursday, December 5 
10:00am and 7:00pm 

Room A3 
 

 
ADVENT FAMILY NIGHT 

Friday, December 6 
6:00pm–7:30pm 

Brown-McCarthy Auditorium 
 

 
ADVENT RETREAT 

Saturday, December 7 
9:00am-2:00pm 
De Sales Chapel 



 

 
 

RECONCILIATION 
Saturdays, December 7, 14, 21, 28 

10:00am–10:30am 
Church 

 

 
BOY SCOUT CHRISTMAS TREES 

December 7, 8, 14, 15 
After all Masses 
Lower Parking Lot 

 

 
LESSONS AND CAROLS 

Sunday, December 8 
7:30–8:30pm 

Church 
 

 
FEAST OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION  

OF THE BLESSED VIRGIN MARY 
Monday, December 9  
9:00am and 12:10pm  

*not a Holy Day of Obligation 
 
 

ADVENT PENANCE SERVICE 
Tuesday, December 10 

7:00pm 
Church 

 
 

EXPOSITION AND ADORATION  
OF THE BLESSED SACRAMENT 

Thursday, December 12 
3:00pm–8:00pm 
De Sales Chapel 

 
 
 



OUR LADY OF GUADLAUPE 
Saturday, December 14 

Rosary, 6:30pm (Spanish) 
Mass, 7:00pm (Spanish) 

Reception 8:00pm–9:00pm 
 
 

CHRISTMAS SING ALONG 
Thursday, December 19 

7:00pm–8:00pm 
Brown-McCarthy Auditorium 

 
 

COMFORT AND GRACE 
Thursday, December 19 

7:00pm–8:00pm 
De Sales Chapel 

 
 

 
 

CHRISTMAS EVE MASSES 
Tuesday, December 24 

4:00pm, 6:30pm, 8:30pm and 10:30pm 
 

CHRISTMAS DAY MASSES 
Wednesday, December 25 

9:30am, 11:30am and 1:30pm (Spanish) 
 

DAILY MASSES 
December 26-27, 30-31 

9:00am Daily Mass ONLY  
 

FEAST OF THE HOLY FAMILY 
Saturday Vigil, December 28 

5:00pm  
Sunday, December 29 

7:30am, 9:30am, 11:30am, 1:30pm (Spanish), 5:00pm  
 

SOLEMNITY OF MARY, THE HOLY MOTHER OF GOD 
Tuesday Vigil, December 31, 5:00pm 

Wednesday, January 1 
10:00am and 1:30pm (Spanish) 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

St. John Neumann Catholic Community 
11900 Lawyers Rd. 
Reston, VA 20191 

703-860-8510 
info@saintjn.org 
www.saintjn.org 


